Features
•	 Calibrates all principle types of flow meters —
turbine, variable area and thermal
•	 ±0.2% uncertainty of volumetric flow rate
measurement (95% C.L.) typical
•	 Automatic data acquisition through PC and interface
•	 Displays, prints and analyzes data in desired
units of measure

FTBP-20 = 9.6 seconds
TF
Model Numbering System
P –B
Model Part Numbering System
Bell Type
Flow Range
ACFM
(ALPM)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Inches (m)
Weight
Pounds
(kg)
Displacement
Volume
Cubic Feet (L)
FTBP-02 0.1 to 10
(2.83 to 283)
27" x 34" x 64"
(0.69 x 0.86 x 1.6)
200 dry
(91)
2
(57)
FTBP-05 0.25 to 25
(7.08 to 708)
30" x 46" x 99"
(0.76 x 1.2 x 2.5)
300 dry
(136)
5
(142)
FTBP-10 0.5 to 50
(14.2 to 1,416)
41" x 54" x 125"
(1.0 x 1.4 x 3.2)
600 dry
(272)
10
(283)
FTBP-20 1.25 to 125
(35.4 to 3,540)
47" x 66" x 137"
(1.2 x 1.7 x 3.5)
1,000 dry
(454)